2021
POWER SUPPLY
PRODUCT CATALOGUEPRODUCT CATALOGUE
POS power supply are a complete solution for LED signage POS application
as well as architectural, decorative and professional lighting applications.
Our product range, in total from 6W to 600W with up to 5 year warranty,
in an ever growing series list, includes unique products in terms of their

MDIN LED Driver (CV) 20W-100W Output Power
POS Adapter Series 2.75-36W Output Power
15
POSB Desktop Series 12-60W Output Power
POSB Adapter Series 6-36W Output Power 16
POSC Desktop Series 36-120W Output Power
17
POSC Adapter Series 5-24W Output Power
1
FTPC 6~320W voltage (IP20)
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC6V12 6W 12V 0.50A
short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13
-20°C ~ +45°C
98.4×32.8×11 mm 0.04 kg
FTPC8V12 8W 12V 0.67A 94.5×46.2×19.5 mm 0.06 kg
FTPC15V12 15W 12V 1.25A 123×44×19.2 mm 0.07 kg
FTPC150V12 132W 12V 11.00A
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
Class C
180×65.5×31.2 mm 0.45 kg
FTPC150V24 150W 24V 6.25A 180×65.5×31.2 mm 0.45 kg
FTPC200V12 180W 12V 15.00A
short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
195×67×31.5 mm 0.50 kg
FTPC200V24 200W 24V 8.33A
FTPC250V12 216W 12V 18.00A
195×67.1×31.2 mm 0.50 kg
FTPC250V24 250W 24V 10.40A
FTPC320V12 260W 12V 21.70A
215×77.5×35 mm 0.86 kg
FTPC320V24 319W 24V 13.30A
Features
• built-in active PFC function (30W~320W)
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting

12V 1.67A
open circuit,
short circuit,
overload,
over temperature
IEC61347-1,
IEC61347-2-13,
EN55015,
EN61547,
EN61000-3-2 Class C,
EN61000-3-3,
EN62493,
EN1194-2012
-20°C ~ +45°C
123×44.6×19.2mm
FTPC20V24-L 24V 0.83A
FTPC30V12-L
30W
12V 2.5A
123×44.6×19.2mm
FTPC30V24-L 24V 1.25A
FTPC50V12-L
50W
12V 4.16A
149×40.4×26.7mm
FTPC50V24-L 24V 2.08A
FTPC75V12-L
75W
12V 6.25A
170×44.5×28.2mm
FTPC75V24-L 24V 3.125A
2
FTPC-C 8~150W voltage (IP20)
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC8V12-C
8W
12V 0.67A short circuit, over
current
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
Class C
-20°C ~ +45°C
67×33×20mm 0.045kg
FTPC8V24-C 24V 0.33A
FTPC12V12-C
12W
12V 1.00A short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
98.5×46×11.5mm 0.06kg
FTPC12V24-C 24V 0.50A
FTPC15V12-C 15W 12V 1.25A short circuit, over
current 103×35.5×16.5mm 0.40kg
FTPC20V12-C
20W
12V 1.67A short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
103×35.5×16mm 0.06kg
FTPC20V24-C 24V 0.84A
FTPC30V12-C
30W
12V 2.50A short circuit, over
current 156×50×17mm 0.15kg
FTPC30V24-C 24V 1.25A
FTPC50V12-C
50W
12V 4.20A
short circuit, over
current, overload,
over temperature
160×58×18mm 0.16kg
FTPC50V24-C 24V 2.08A
FTPC75V12-C 70W 12V 5.83A
170×44.5×28.2mm 0.25kg
FTPC75V24-C 75W 24V 3.13A
FTPC100V12-C
100W
12V 8.33A short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
180×65.5×31.2mm 0.45kg
FTPC100V24-C 24V 4.16A
FTPC150V12-C 132W 12V 11.00A short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
177×56.4×17.2mm 0.27kg
FTPC150V24-C 150W 24V 6.25A
Features
• built-in active PFC function (30W~150W)
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting

FTPC-C2 20~100W voltage (IP20)
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
FTPC20V12-C2
20W
12V 1.67A
short circuit,
overload,
over temperature
EN55015,
EN61000-4-2,
-20°C ÷ +45°C
154×50×14mm
FTPC20V24-C2 24V 0.83A
FTPC30V12-C2
30W
12V 2.50A
EN55015,
EN61000-3-2,
154×50×14mm
FTPC30V24-C2 24V 1.25A
FTPC50V12-C2
50W
12V 4.16A
159.9×57.8×18mm
FTPC50V24-C2 24V 2.08A
FTPC60V12-C2
60W
12V 5.00A
159.9×57.8×18mm
FTPC60V24-C2 24V 2.50A
FTPC75V12-C2
75W
12V 6.25A
164×56.4×16.8mm
FTPC75V24-C2 24V 3.12A
FTPC100V12-C2
100W
12V 8.33A
164×56.4×16.8mm
FTPC100V24-C2 24V 4.17A
FTPC 12~60W current (IP20)
Features
• constant current design
• built-in active PFC function (FTPC30C700, FTPC40Cxx
& FTPC60Cxx)
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting
• 100 % full load burn-in test
• isolation class II
• wide operating temperature range (-20°C ~ +45°C)
• approved for installation directly on wood
• up to 5 years warranty
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC12C350 11.9W 0~34V 350mA
short circuit, over
temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13
-20°C ~ +45°C
127×50×10mm 0.05kg
FTPC15C350 15.05W 30~43V 350mA 128×51×14mm 0.07kg
FTPC20C350 19.6W 30~56V 350mA
159×58×18mm 0.11kg
FTPC20C700 20.3W 14~29V 700mA
FTPC30C700 29.9W 21~43V 700mA
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
Class C
160×58×18mm 0.16kg
FTPC40C700
39.9W
29~57V 700mA
159×58×18mm 0.18kg
FTPC40C1050 19~38V 1050mA
FTPC60C700 60.2W 43~86V 1050mA
185×64×22mm 0.40kg
FTPC60C1050 59.8W 28~57V 1400mA
FTPC60C1400 59.5W 21~42V 2100mA
FTPC60C2100 59.8W 14~28V 2100mA
4
Features
• constant voltage + constand current design
• european AC input range

12V 2.50A
short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
-20°C ~ +45°C
159×46×18mm
0.20kgFTPC30V24-D 24V 1.25A
FTPC50V12-D
50W
12V 4.16A
177×57.8×21.8mm
FTPC50V24-D 24V 2.08A
FTPC75V12-D
75W
12V 6.25A
170×56.8×31mm 0.25kg
FTPC75V24-D 24V 3.12A
FTPC100V12-D
100W
12V 8.33A short circuit,
overload, over
temperature
200.8×63×30mm 0.45kg
FTPC100V24-D 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-D
150W
12V 11A short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
170×56.5×31mm 0.60kg
FTPC150V24-D 24V 6.25A
FTPC-D 30~150W voltage (IP20)
FTPC-E 30~150W voltage (IP20)
Features
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC30V12-E
30W
12V 2.50A
short circuit,
overload, over
voltage
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
-20°C ~ +45°C
195×67.1×31.2mm 0.14kg
FTPC30V24-E 24V 1.25A
FTPC60V12-E
60W
12V 5.00A
170×44.5×28.2mm 0.24kg
FTPC60V24-E 24V 2.50A
FTPC100V12-E
100W
12V 8.33A
short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
179.4×62.5×30.6mm
0.40kg
FTPC100V24-E 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-E
150W
12V 12.50A
0.42kg
FTPC150V24-E 24V 6.25A
• european AC input range
• built in active PFC function
• isolation class II
• approved for installation directly on wood
• 5 years warranty
• wide operating temperature range (-20°C ~ +45°C)
5
FTPC-FP 6~100W voltage (IP44)
Features
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H)
FTPC6V12-FP
6W
12V 0.50A
Over current,
short circuit,
over temperature EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
-20°C ~ +45°C
132×52×12mm
FTPC6V24-FP 24V 0.25A
FTPC12V12-FP
12W
12V 1.00A
FTPC12V24-FP 24V 0.50A
FTPC15V12-FP
15W
12V 1.25A
130×41.5×15mm
FTPC15V24-FP 24V 0.62A
FTPC20V12-FP
20W
12V 1.67A
127×44×14.5mm
FTPC20V24-FP 24V 0.83A
FTPC30V12-FP
30W
12V 2.50A
158×51×17.3mm
FTPC30V24-FP 24V 1.25A
FTPC60V12-FP 60W
12V
5A Over current,
over load,
short circuit,
over temperature
172×59.5×18.5mm
FTPC75V12-FP 75W 6.25A
FTPC100V12-FP 100W 8.33A 167.5×52.8×17.5mm
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting
• compliance to ERP Directive
• isolation class II

Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC60V12-S-WP
60W
12V 5.00A
short circuit,
overload,over
voltage,over
temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
-20°C ~ +45°C 339×30×18mm 0.31kg
FTPC60V24-S-WP 24V 2.50A
FTPC100V12-S-WP
100W
12V 8.33A
-20°C ~ +50°C 356×30×20mm 0.33kg
FTPC100V24-S-WP 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-S-WP 132W 12V 11.00A
-20°C ~ +45°C 356×30×23mm 0.42kg
FTPC150V24-S-WP 150W 24V 6.25A
6
FTPC-S 30~240W voltage & current slim (IP20)
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
FTPC30V12-S
30W
12V 2.50A short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
Class C
-20°C ~ +45°C
251×30×16mm 0.115kg
FTPC30V24-S 24V 1.25A
FTPC60V12-S
60W
12V 5.00A short circuit,
overload 304.5×30×17mm 0.165kg
FTPC60V24-S 24V 2.55A
FTPC75V12-S
75W
12V 6.25A short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
304.6×30×16.7mm 0.20kg
FTPC75V24-S 24V 3.13A
FTPC100V12-S
100W
12V 8.33A
short circuit,
overload, over
voltage, over
temperature
321×30×18.5mm 0.25kg
FTPC100V24-S 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-S 132W 12V 11.00A
323×30×22mm 0.30kg
FTPC150V24-S 150W 24V 6.25A
FTPC200V12-S 180W 12V 15.00A
356.4×32.1×22.3mm 0.34kgFTPC200V24-S 199.2W
24V
8.33A
FTPC240V24-S 240W 10.00A
FTPC30C350-S 30.1W 43~86V 350mA
short circuit 251×30×16mm 0.115kg
FTPC30C500-S 30W 30~60V 500mA
FTPC30C700-S 30.1W 21~43V 700mA
FTPC30C1050-S 30.45W 14~29V 1050mA
FTPC30C1400-S 30.8W 11~22V 1400mA
Features
• built-in active PFC function
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide safety regulations for lighting
• 100 % full load burn-in test
• isolation class II
• narrow and low profile
• wide operating temperature range (-20°C ~ +45°C)
• approved for installation directly on wood
• up to 5 years warranty
7
FTPC-S2 60~200W voltage (IP20)
Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature Dimensions (L×W×H)
FTPC60V12-S2 60W 12V 5.0A
open circuit,
short circuit,
over load,
EN55015
 EN61000-3-2
EN61000-3-3
EN61347-1
EN61547
+45°C ~ +90°C
304.6×30×16.7mm
FTPC60V24-S2 60W
24V
2.5A
FTPC200V24-S2 200W 8.33A 322.6×30.1×21.5mm
Features
• high reliability
• for indoor use
• power factor measured at AC230V and full load
• over heat protection (FTPC200V24-S2)
• up to 3 years warranty
Features
Model Power Voltage
range Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature
Dimensions
(L×W×H) Weight
 FTPC100V12-S-PCT-PDS
100W
12V 8.33A
over current
short circuit
over voltage
EN61347-1,
EN61347-2-13,
EN55015,
EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6
-20°C ÷ +55°C 302×30×16.75mm 0,40kg
 FTPC100V24-S-PCT-PDS 24V 4,16A
 FTPC150V12-S-PCT-PDS
150W
12V 11A
-20°C ÷ +45°C 326×30.1×21,6mm 0,45kg
 FTPC150V24-S-PCT-PDS 24V 6,25A
• PCT – push-clamp terminal
• PDS – push-dimming secondary side
• constant voltage design
• european AC input range

-20°C ÷ +45°C
Tinplate
FTMC60V24-DA 24V 2.50A
FTMC100V12-DA
100W
12V 8.33A
FTMC100V24-DA 24V 4.17A
FTMC150V12-DA
150W
12V 11.00A
FTMC150V24-DA 24V 6.25A
FTPC60V12-DA-WP
60W
12V 5.00A
Aluminium
FTPC60V24-DA-WP 24V 2.50A
FTPC100V12-DA-WP
100W
12V 8.33A
FTPC100V24-DA-WP 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-DA-WP
150W
12V 11.00A
FTPC150V24-DA-WP 24V 6.25A
FTPC60V12-DA
60W
12V 5.00A
Plastic
FTPC60V24-DA 24V 2.50A
FTPC100V12-DA
100W
12V 8.33A
FTPC100V24-DA 24V 4.17A
FTPC150V12-DA
150W
12V 11.00A
FTPC150V24-DA 24V 6.25A
Features
• input voltage range: 180-264VAC
• cooling by free air convection
• DALI 2 IEC62386

• zigbee wireless communication protocol
• compatible with ZHA1.2 international standard
• brightness adjustment from 1-100%
• works with constant voltage 12-24V LED drivers
• open circuit / short circuit
FTPC-ZIGBEE-CB 75W voltage (IP20)
Features
• constant voltage design
• cooling by free air convection
• compliance to worldwide regulations for lighting
• suitable to Zigbee Home Automation 1.2 Protocol
FTPC-ZIGBEE 100W voltage (IP20)
Model Power Voltage
range Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature Dimensions (L×W×H)
FTPC100V24-ZIGBEE 100W 24V 4.17A
over current
overload
short circuit
over temp.

Model Power Voltage Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature Dimensions (L×W×H)
MCHQ50V12-GA
50W
12V 4.16A
short circuit,
overload,
over voltage,
over temperature
EN55015,
EN61347-2-13,
EN61000-3-2
Class C
-40°C ~ +60°C
157×40.9×36.5mm
MCHQ50V24-GA 24V 2.08A
MCHQ80V12-GA
75W
12V 6.66A
172×56.9×36.5mm
MCHQ80V24-GA 24V 3.33A
MCHQ100V12-GA
100W
12V 8.33A
173×63×38mm
MCHQ100V24-GA 24V 4.17A
MCHQ150V12-GA
150W
12V 12.5A
193.6×63×38mm
MCHQ150V24-GA 24V 6.25A
MCHQ200V12-GA 192W 12V 16A
216×63×37mm
MCHQ200V24-GA 200W 24V 8.3A
MCHQ240V12-GA 216W 12V 18A
220.6×62.5×41.3mm
MCHQ240V24-GA 240W 24V 10A
Features
Model Power Voltage
range Current Protection Safety & EMC Working
temperature